
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

OCTOBER SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Mark Kosko Family 10/6/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time markgkosko@gmail.com

Allison Miller 10/6/24 8:15 A.M. Infants jamiller5@aol.com

Linda Morris 10/6/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers lscmorris53@gmail.com

Steve Morris 10/6/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers lscmorris53@gmail.com

Susan Kuykendall 10/6/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS skuykendall331@gmail.com

Lantz Kuykendall 10/6/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS elkarch5@gmail.com

Brent McCullouch 10/6/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS mbrentmc@gmail.com

Jamie & Jenny Murphy 10/6/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time jlmurphyjr@live.com

Betsy Perkins 10/6/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room perkinscrew@yahoo.com

Todd Perkins 10/6/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room perkinscrew@yahoo.com

Garrett McMullin family 10/13/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jgmc23@gmail.com

Ella Neiswinger 10/13/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants lneiswinger@gmail.com

John Neiswinger 10/13/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers jneiswinger@belhaven.edu

Colby Neiswinger 10/13/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers lneiswinger@gmail.com

Allison Morris 10/13/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS aedmsu15@yahoo.com

Blake Morris 10/13/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS bmorr81@gmail.com

Matt Norwood 10/13/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS MMN3584@gmail.com

Kap Primos Family 10/13/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time kap.primos@gmail.com

Sophia Primos 10/13/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room rachel.primos@gmail.com

Rowland Primos 10/13/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room rachel.primos@gmail.com

Ben & Bekah Mitchell 10/20/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time benjamin.luke.mitchell@gmail.com

Sydney Richardson 10/20/24 8:15 A.M. Infants samantha_richardson@yahoo.com

Holden Mitchell 10/20/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers benjamin.luke.mitchell@gmail.com

Aiden Richardson 10/20/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers samantha_richardson@yahoo.com
Grazyna Rajowska 10/20/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS grajko@icloud.com

Craig Stockmeier 10/20/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS Cstockmeier@icloud.com

Cheryl Reese 10/20/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS cherylreese4christ@gmail.com

Nick Reiber Family 10/20/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time nicholas.reiber@gmail.com

Lucy Smith 10/20/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room essmith07@gmail.com

Elizabeth Smith 10/20/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room essmith07@gmail.com

John Perritt Family 10/27/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jperritt@rym.org

Sarah Perritt 10/27/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants seperritt@gmail.com

Samuel Perritt 10/27/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers aperritt5@gmail.com

Macy Segrest 10/27/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers Segrestfamily7@gmail.com

Kelli Ricchetti 10/27/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS kricchetti@me.com

Robin Ricchetti 10/27/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS rricchetti@mac.com

John Saucier 10/27/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS jsyota2@gmail.com

John & Doreen Slater 10/27/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time john@theslaterhouse.net

Estelle Sones 10/27/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room estellems@comcast.net

Ben Sones 10/27/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room sonesb@gmail.com


